FLAGLER HOUSING PARTNERSHIP, INC. AUTHORIZATION TO RELEASE AND SHARE INFORMATION

FLAGLER HOUSING PARTNERSHIP, INC. IS IN THE PROCESS OF BECOMING A HUD APPROVED HOUSING COUNSELING AGENCY AND AS SUCH IS SUBJECT TO PERIODIC REVIEWS AND MONITORING BY THE DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT (HUD). THIS RELEASE IS A SPECIFIC AUTHORIZATION FOR FLAGLER HOUSING PARTNERSHIP, INC. TO RELEASE INFORMATION AND SHARE THE CLIENT FILE BOTH PHYSICAL AND ELECTRONIC WITH HUD, STATE OF FLORIDA, THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF FLAGLER COUNTY, FLAGLER COUNTY, CITY OF PALM COAST, CITY OF FLAGLER BEACH, CITY OF BUNNELL AND/OR THEIR DESIGNEES FOR THE PURPOSE OF AUDIT, MONITORING AND PERFORMANCE REVIEW OF THE COUNSELING WORK OF FLAGLER HOUSING PARTNERSHIP.

YOUR SIGNATURE BELOW SPECIALLY AUTHORIZES FLAGLER HOUSING PARTNERSHIP, INC. TO RELEASE OR SHARE THE CONTENTS OF YOUR CLIENT FILE FOR THE PURPOSES OF AUDIT, MONITORING AND PERFORMANCE REVIEW.

Signature	Date
Print Name	
Signature	Date
Print Name	